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	Kentucky FFA State Officers 
2018-2019


	Name/Office/Email
	Chapter/Region

	Joy Pidgorodetska

President

joy.pidgorodetska@kyffa.org  
	Montgomery County

Licking Riveer

	Chase Cocanougher

Vice President

chase.cocanougher@kyffa.org 
	Mercer County

Bluegrass

	Trevor Sweet

Secretary

trevor.sweet@kyffa.org 
	Rockcastle County

Kentucky River

	Johnathon Howe

Treasurer

johnathon.howe@kyffa.org  
	Daviess County

Green River

	Kourtney Ashby

Reporter

kourtney.ashby@kyffa.org 
	Madisonville North Hopkins

Pennyrile

	Gracie Staude

gracie.staude@kyffa.org 

Sentinel
	Western Hills

Capital City

	 Amber Burton

amber.burton@kyffa.org 

Lake Cumberland State VP
	Russell County

Lake Cumberland

	 Grace Clark 

grace.clark@kyffa.org 

Barren River State VP
	Franklin Simpson

Barren River

	 Katie Collett

katie.collett@kyffa.org 

Big Sandy River State VP
	Magoffin County

Big Sandy

	 Jeff Dalton

jeff.dalton@kyffa.org 

Northern Kentucky State VP
	Williamstown

Northern Kentucky

	 Parker Jennings

parker.jennings@kyffa.org 

P701hase State VP
	Marshall County

Purchase

	 Mattie Mink

mattie.mink@kyffa.org 

Lincoln Trail State VP
	Central Hardin

Lincoln Trail


